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ISIN: AT0000746409 WKN: 074640
Prehled
03.05.2024 20:07:06
Cena
74,10 EUR 112.50
Zména (2] 0,34% (0,25)
100.00
Zakladni udaje i
ISIN AT0000746409 87.50 /
Symbol VER ’i
Burza Tradegate J
75.00
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities i
Typ cenného Akcie 62.50 '
papiru .u'l
Trini 12.563 EUR c0.00 \
kapitalizace ’ Nalf
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN 37.50
TRADED INDEX +
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022
Nakup (¢astka) 73,80 EUR
(70)
Prodej (Castka) 74,10 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(570) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 74,10 EUR
Max 75,40 EUR Analv i
nalyzy a progn6z
Min 73,70 EUR yzy aprognozy
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 73,85 EUR | Sektory | Z trhu
den) Datum Nadpis
Cena vazena obchodovanym 74,5309 43 95 2024 Bm  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
objemem EUR
. 02.05.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Iy 2099 30.04.2024 B Akciové trhy - denni zpra
Obchodovany objem 156.440,55 o ool e
. . 29.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Pocet obchodt 55 i
3 , 26.04.2024 ) 1) Global Equity Ratings
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 37
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75008067,215775393,248419333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000746409-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000746409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5ef21198ccb611aba0564cd9d0ce691d84c9b64df49fe195d6c83d5b2573bc0&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e231c733132f2268&time=1714853812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=092e3af9bfdf30dbd7a52497cf04090e82e122683c0a404c86d22521b5830619&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=093c41d9b8c4ba687&time=1714853812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e370f626504e57e030067746452dc62c516dc03772aeab26e685224fb4470f3c&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a2660f40bca2e9661&time=1714853812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5ae86f32f04c3e5727b4b7071d1294b9f4833aa6b4898dbcec16dfefd826c62&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95062e7906447891c&time=1714853812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c25e9dc7a2f1f453109092a665d0f603c647b8f17ce6a65650012236a4c07d7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c55035947b621d46&time=1714853812&tool=RSC

VERBUND AG

Detaily

03.05.2024 20:07:06

Cena
74,10 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,34% (0,25)

ISIN AT0000746409
Symbol VER
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 12.563 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 73,80 EUR
(70)
Prodej (Castka) 74,10 EUR
(570)
Oteviraci cena 74,10 EUR
Max 75,40 EUR
Min 73,70 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 73,85 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 74,53099
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 2.099
Obchodovany objem 156.440,55
Pocet obchodu 55
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -12,66% -3,84% +7,97%
Vykonn. (abs.) -10,70 -2,95 +5,45
Beta 0,96 0,82 0,75
Volatilita 29,34 26,85 35,02
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112.50
100,00
a7.50
75.00
62.50

50.00 f

37.50 b

5l

2020 2021

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 03.05.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 03.05.2024
Tradegate 03.05.2024
Stuttgart 03.05.2024
Prague Stock Exchange 17.04.2024
Munich 03.05.2024
London Stock Exchange 03.05.2024

European Trade Reporting

17:35
17:35
20:07
15:47
09:40
08:03
17:30

Cena

73,70 EUR
73,80 EUR
74,10 EUR
74,90 EUR
1.797,50 CZK
73,95 EUR
74,20 EUR

2023

2024

71,66 EUR (2.248
69,54 EUR (2.671
73,30 EUR (3.324
75,48 EUR (2.476
87,40 EUR (10.01.2024
62,30 EUR (13.02.2024
89,55 EUR (05.12.2023
62,30 EUR (13.02.2024

—_— = — — = T — &

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,04 14
10,99 584
0,16 55
0,00 10
0,00 1
0,00
0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30286152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954364
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
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Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
26.03.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024

08:02
08:00
14:22
19:15
19:30
14:02

73,60 EUR
73,65 EUR
74,10 EUR
73,93 USD
73,45 EUR
74,10 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,02
0,01
0,00
0,00

A~ aN O =~

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11817010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20747748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16135

VERBUND AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Verbund

Kontakty
VERBUND AG

Am Hof 6a - 1010 Wien
Telefon:+43-50-313-0
Fax:+

E-mail:info@verbund.at

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: VERBUND AG
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Profil spole¢nosti

VERBUND AG engages in the business of generating, trading, and selling electricity to
participants in energy exchange markets, traders, electric utilities, and industrial companies
as well as to household and commercial customers. It operates through the following
segments: Hydro, New Renewables, Sales, Grid, and All Other. The Hydro segment offers
hydropower generation technology. The New Renewables segment focuses on wind and
photovoltaic generation technologies. The Sales segment is involved in trading and sales
activities. The Grid segment includes operations of Austrian Power Grid AG, Gas Connect
Austria GmbH, and Austrian Gas Grid Management AG. The All Other segment refers to
electricity and thermal generation, infra-group business activities, and equity interests. The
company was founded in 1947 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva

Michael Strugl

Achim Kaspar

Peter F. Kollmann

Susanna Zapreva-

Hennerbichler

Chairman of

Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Martin Ohneberg

Christine Catasta

Edith Hlawati

Isabella Honlinger

Barbara Praetorius

Christa Schlager

Gunter Eckhard

Rimmler

Hans-Peter
Schweighofer

Jirgen Roth

Kurt Christof

Peter Weinelt

Robert Stajic

Stefan
Szyszkowitz

Veronika
Neugeboren

Wolfgang
Liebscher

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@verbund.at
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000746409-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000746409
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